
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Schuchinsk (KAZ)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 14 JUL 2019

START: 19:00

END: 20:16

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Kathol Christian, AUT

TD Assistant Kozlov Alexandr, RUS

Chief of Competition Nassyrov Nazym, KAZ

Judges

Zakharov Grigoriy, RUSA

Grigoryev Konstantin, RUSB

Vassilyev Alexey, KAZC

Klimov Alexandr, KAZD

Vassilyev Pavel, KAZE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.56 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.36/11.32 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SATO Keiichi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

27 JUL 1997
37

136.594.2 80.7 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 143.7

94.3 137.5 82.5 16.0 17.0 18.0 16.5 18.0 51.5 131.4 3.

1.
1. 275.1

 8.0

-2.6

-0.71

 0.28

 28

 28

NAKAMURA Naoki

Tokai Univ.

JPN

19 SEP 1996
38

131.594.7 71.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 131.4

94.4 133.5 75.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 136.1 2.

2.
2. 267.5

 6.2

 6.8

-0.55

-0.60

 28

 28

CHOI Heung Chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
30

126.593.7 62.7 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 125.5

93.7 139.5 86.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 56.0 137.0 1.

3.
3. 262.5

 11.3

-5.1

-1.00

 0.55

 28

 28

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
32

132.095.0 72.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.5 52.5 122.3

94.8 130.0 69.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 128.3 4.

6.
4. 250.6

-2.8

 6.3

 0.30

-0.56

 28

 28

TOCHIMOTO Shohei

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

21 DEC 1989
35

135.094.0 78.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 124.5

94.2 134.5 77.1 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 125.8 5.

4.
5. 250.3

-3.0

-5.8

 0.32

 0.62

 28

 28

ERIKSEN Sander Vossan

Baekkelaget Sk

NOR

29 DEC 2000
17

130.094.3 69.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 124.1

94.4 129.5 68.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 122.8 9.

5.
6. 246.9

 3.1

 2.2

-0.27

-0.19

 28

 28

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
12

125.094.6 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 118.7

94.5 132.0 72.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 125.5 6.

8.
7. 244.2

 6.7

-1.1

-0.59

 0.12

 28

 28

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
36

129.095.1 67.2 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 119.5

94.9 130.0 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 123.4 8.

7.
8. 242.9

-0.7

 1.9

 0.08

-0.17

 28

 28

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
18

128.093.9 65.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 113.5

94.5 130.5 69.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.0 7.

12.
9. 238.5

-3.4

 1.1

 0.36

-0.10

 28

 28

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

09 AUG 1993
22

124.094.3 58.2 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.6

94.8 129.5 68.1 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 122.0 10.

11.
10. 236.6

 5.4

 0.9

-0.48

-0.08

 28

 28

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
33

126.594.7 62.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.8

95.2 125.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 115.7 11.

10.
11. 230.5

-0.4

 4.2

 0.04

-0.37

 28

 28

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
13

125.095.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.8

94.4 124.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 114.8 12.

13.
12. 224.6

-2.7

 4.6

 0.29

-0.41

 28

 28

PURTOV Mikhail

Sdushor Aist nizhny tagil

RUS

28 MAY 2002
23

128.093.9 65.4 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 116.8

94.4 121.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 106.1 19.

9.
13. 222.9

 3.4

 1.4

-0.30

-0.12

 28

 28

WEIGEL Cedrik

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

15 DEC 1998
11

118.594.2 48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 104.3

94.1 124.0 58.2 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 113.6 15.

16.
14. 217.9

 6.5

 5.4

-0.57

-0.48

 28

 28

TKACHENKO Sergey

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
31

123.094.4 56.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.6

94.2 122.0 54.6 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 114.8 12.

18.
15. 216.4

-5.8

 9.2

 0.62

-0.81

 28

 28

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
16

119.594.2 50.1 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 100.6

94.6 122.0 54.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.1 14.

19.
16. 214.7

 1.0

 7.0

-0.09

-0.62

 28

 28

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
29

119.593.7 50.1 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.9

94.0 122.0 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.4 17.

20.
17. 209.3

 0.3

 2.3

-0.03

-0.20

 28

 28

MYHREN Mats Bjerke

Soere Aal

NOR

23 SEP 1997
9

116.594.3 44.7 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.0

94.7 120.5 51.9 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.3 18.

21.
18. 205.3

 4.8

 3.4

-0.42

-0.30

 28

 28

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
8

118.593.9 48.3 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 94.1

93.9 120.5 51.9 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 110.1 16.

26.
19. 204.2

-4.2

 7.7

 0.45

-0.68

 28

 28

NIETZEL Justin

Sc Hinterzarten

GER

17 SEP 1997
28

125.593.6 60.9 15.0 14.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 45.0 102.6

93.2 118.5 48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 101.3 23.

17.
20. 203.9

-3.3

 3.5

 0.35

-0.31

 28

 28

MUMINOV Sabirzhan KAZ

16 APR 1994
24

115.094.9 42.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 97.3

94.8 121.0 52.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 50.5 102.6 20.

22.
21. 199.9

 6.8

-0.7

-0.60

 0.08

 28

 28

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
20

114.093.8 40.2 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 96.8

94.1 116.0 43.8 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.5 102.6 20.

23.
22. 199.4

 9.6

 8.3

-0.85

-0.73

 28

 28
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Schuchinsk (KAZ)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 14 JUL 2019

START: 19:00

END: 20:16

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
19

118.593.9 48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 108.7

94.3 117.0 45.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 49.5 89.7 28.

14.
23. 198.4

 10.9

-5.4

-0.96

 0.58

 28

 28

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
15

120.092.8 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 105.1

92.5 114.0 40.2 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 92.8 26.

15.
24. 197.9

 4.1

 2.6

-0.36

-0.23

 28

 28

CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
7

115.094.2 42.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 94.7

94.3 119.5 50.1 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.5 46.5 101.5 22.

25.
25. 196.2

 3.7

 4.9

-0.33

-0.43

 28

 28

MARCHUKOV Aleksandr

Sankt-Petersburg

RUS

08 OCT 2000
2

113.594.5 39.3 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 47.0 94.0

94.4 113.0 38.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.7 25.

27.
26. 191.7

 7.7

 9.8

-0.68

-0.87

 28

 28

MARUSIAK Yevhen

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

16 MAR 2000
27

114.593.2 41.1 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 91.9

93.0 116.0 43.8 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 98.0 24.

28.
27. 189.9

 2.3

 5.7

-0.20

-0.50

 28

 28

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
34

113.594.1 39.3 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 48.0 89.7

93.9 111.5 35.7 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 91.4 27.

30.
28. 181.1

 2.4

 7.7

-0.21

-0.68

 28

 28

IWASA Yuken

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corporation

JPN

02 JUL 1999
26

114.593.7 41.1 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 96.1

93.2 111.5 35.7 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 83.4 29.

24.
29. 179.5

 7.0

 2.2

-0.62

-0.19

 28

 28

VASKUL Andrii

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

01 APR 1999
21

112.593.6 37.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.0 90.1

94.0 109.5 32.1 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 82.0 30.

29.
30. 172.1

 6.6

 2.4

-0.58

-0.21

 28

 28

Not qualified for final round

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
14 110.094.0 33.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 86.531.  5.5-0.49 28

VASSILYEV Danil KAZ

22 JUL 2004
1 109.093.9 31.2 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 45.5 77.332.  0.6-0.05 28

CHO Sungwoo KOR

01 JAN 2000
10 106.093.9 25.8 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 73.433.  1.1-0.10 28

PACURAR Radu Mihai

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

06 SEP 2001
4 107.094.1 27.6 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 45.0 70.434. -2.2 0.24 28

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

Acs Sacele

ROU

11 DEC 2000
3 103.094.0 20.4 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 46.0 66.535.  0.1-0.01 28

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
25 104.093.9 22.2 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 44.0 64.836. -1.4 0.15 28

CAMENZIND Noah

Einsiedeln

SUI

06 AUG 2002
5 96.594.0 8.7 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 55.437.  0.2-0.02 28

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

6 MANKOV Ilia SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 30 37 -1.0 -0.2  0.61st round

sunny 29 35 -0.8 -0.2  0.62nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  28 37 0 92.8 94.1136.5 95.196.5 119.0 38/11 38/11 37/11

2nd round  28 30 0 92.5 94.1139.5 95.2109.5 123.1 30/10 30/10 30/10
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Schuchinsk (KAZ)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 14 JUL 2019

START: 19:00

END: 20:16

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TD

Kathol Christian, AUT

Chief of Competition

Nassyrov Nazym, KAZ
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